A\tjryan

INDIGENOUS HUMAN RIGHTS, 1966-2016 AND BEYOND

09.15

10.00

10.05

11.00

11.20

11.50

12.15

12.30

12.55

27 September 2016
Registration and coffee

Welcome - Stephanie Serhan

From civil rights to land rights, 1966-1992
Discussion, convened by Victor Hart

Uncle Bob Anderson OAM
Professor Margaret Reynolds
Professor Henry Reynolds

Break for morning tea

Panel on Current Issues
Opening remarks:

Cameron Costello
Heron Loban
Marcus Waters
Panel discussion, convened by Kevin Smith

The Hon Leeanne Enoch

General discussion
Convened by Roger Scott

Close



