

## INDIGENOUS HUMAN RIGHTS, 1966-2016 AND BEYOND

27 September 2016

09.15	Registration and coffee
10.00	Welcome - Stephanie Serhan
10.05	From civil rights to land rights, 1966-1992 Discussion, convened by Victor Hart
	Uncle Bob Anderson OAM Professor Margaret Reynolds Professor Henry Reynolds
11.00	Break for morning tea
11.20	Panel on Current Issues Opening remarks:
	Cameron Costello Heron Loban Marcus Waters
11.50	Panel discussion, convened by Kevin Smith
12.15	The Hon Leeanne Enoch
12.30	General discussion Convened by Roger Scott
12.55	Close